2023 Annual Agency Profile - Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe (NTD ID 00223)

Mailing Address: 1033 OLD BLYN HWY Website: https://www.clallamtransit.com/route50
SEQUIM, WA
Geographic Coverage Service Consumed
Primary Urbanized/Rural Area Washington Non-UZA Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 0

Other Areas Served:

Assets Service Supplied
Revenue Vehicles Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 0
Service Vehicles Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) 0
Facilities Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) 0

Modal Characteristics

Annual Directl Purchased Annual

Unlinked o erateyd Transportation Annual Vehicle Vehicle

Passenger Q/OMS VF()JMS Revenue Miles Revenue

Mode Trips Hours
0 0 0 0 0
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2023 Annual Agency Profile - Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe (NTD ID 00223)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Operating

Mode Expenses
$0

Total $0

Transit Asset Management (TAM) Tier

2023 Funding Breakdown

Sources of Operating Funds

Expended

Directly Generated

Federal Government

Fare Local Government
Revenues State Government

Total Operating
$0 Funds Expended

$0

$0
$53,212
$5,714
$57,863

$116,789

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Directly Generated
Federal Government
Local Government
State Government

Total Capital Funds Expended

2023 Asset Management

Tier Il TAM Sponsor NTD ID

Metrics

Mode

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Average Fleet
Agein Years

0.0

Operating Funding Sources

Directly Generated 49.5%

mmm Federal Government
Local Government 4.99
State Government

Capital Funding Sources

Directly Generated
mmm Federal Government

Local Government

State Government
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