2023 Annual Agency Profile - Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe (NTD ID 00223)

Mailing Address: 1033 OLD BLYN HWY Website: https://www.clallamtransit.com/route50

SEQUIM, WA

Geographic Coverage

Service Consumed

Primary Urbanized/Rural Area Washington Non-UZA Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 0

Other Areas Served:

Facilities

Assets Service Supplied

Revenue Vehicles

Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

Service Vehicles

Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

0

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) 0

Modal Characteristics

Mode	Annual Unlinked Passenger Trips	Directly Operated VOMS	Purchased Transportation VOMS	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
	0	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0	0

2023 Annual Agency Profile - Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe (NTD ID 00223)

2023 Funding Breakdown

	Summary of Operating Expenses (O	Sources of Operating Funds Expended		Operating Funding Sources		
Mode	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$53,212 \$5,714 \$57,863	Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	49.5% 4.9% 45.6%
			Total Operating	\$116,789		
	\$0	\$0	Funds Expended		Capital Funding Sources	
Total	\$0	\$0				
			Sources of Capital Fu	ınds Expended	Directly Generated	
			Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	Federal Government Local Government State Government	
			Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0		
			2023 Asset Management			
	Transit Asset Management (TAM) Tier	Tier II	TAM Sponsor NTD ID			
			Metrics			
			Mode	Average Fleet Age in Years		
				0.0		p. 2 of 2